Medicin	MM	CC 3/EQI1800	Moy,	KIND / IDAC	
INS. CASE OWNE	R: V	The second secon	Autorit bereitsteit	10	11.
0.00	Euwin	DOI:	7/18	Date / Time :	MMIR
Surveyor	Paret			Registered in Merimen:	13/2/18
Pre-assign / CCI	7/FTE	********		The state of the s	
<u> </u>	GBG 61	034C	Claim No.	E	
Insured Vehicle N	Honn I	SOON FISHERY PIL		2	
Name of Insured	3.0004		Policy No.	Towatio	
Insured Tel No.	1	HP:	Make / Model		RD
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 10 2/18	Place of Accid	lent: AH HOOD	CV
Is driver the owne	r7 (YES / (NO))	Nature of Accident :			
If NO, Driver Na		m Brng		RT: (E) / NO : TP GIA RE	
Driver Tel	No.	(V/L: (ES/NO)	Insured Liabili	ty: % Final?	Yes/No
SHA ME	\$P →				
A CONTRACT C	-	tuiles	Lacoba e M	V	TO ATTEND
INSRS: UM	- II	SRS:	INSRS: WSP:	// //	ISRS: ISP:
	m Tel	40 /	Tel:	A A	1
Liability:	(a-a) Lia	ibility:	Liability:	(V6 - V)	ability:
RMKS	N RN	MKS:	RMKS:	- К	MKS:
Date/Time	No. 174 No.	69 /s Latina 3		Lancian .	D 4 WE 1 DAG
21/18	MENTAL -K	BE CONTRACTOR	at the transfer of the same	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE/PIC
71/1	" thadly assis	t in retrienting violeo	flotinge from	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
v. Mr	taxi officer	4		Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Nonfication ltr (if non-pickup)	
	- bls verify	DOA LIP: 10/2/18 , 0	01:04 (02/18)		/3/18
			1 /		31010
	Receive TP	11060		Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
	DOA - 10/31	18		Notification ltr (if non-pickup	
17/3/18	Confirm arrive	lend details inform -	TP dom	After call lir to OI: Authorisation To Act:	
12/2/10		All and aware NCD	WIII MI	Release Voucher	
	affected 6	you and out		Final Repair Bill:	
ndst.				Car Rental Invoice:	/
13/3/18	Email From EC) to settle at Best.		Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA ; Medical Bill:	
	+			PIR:	
		2 7 Janes 2018		Mandate/Reject Instruction	
	DECEIVED			LOD	
		4-6-		Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time: 17	Sent By Thu		Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	16	Email [Citt
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 23/3/10	Confirm with J.M.		Email Call	
Final Liability:		eed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : [3]	ic.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:	
Repair Cost: +687.	55 1522.57			ant men	757
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 454.48	3 5 days) X 121-28		000	
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	02 2) Go-27/ 22 SS (S	x 3 4 days) x days)		TO WAYNE	
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU	LOR + LOI [Tick only on	ie		
GIA/LTA Search	SS 7.49			,	45
Medical	SS	2 2000		1) Claim status: Normal/Re	ject/Private Settle
Disbutsement:	SS SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent)	Report Format: Survey fee:	
Legal Cost Total:	55 2129.24.	Global Sum S5: 2 120-00		and the state of t	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee I:	ss 2120.00	Name 1: Com fortale	gro éno, neco	ous All Lita.	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:		7	
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

2 /	SSIGNMENT COLOR
Care	SHAZ18P 15 Qc 2019
shmated Cost	Type M Car M Cycle Bus Van Lorry T. Prime Mover
D / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer :-
o inspect Vehicle No	Hyml: 280 1687
t Workshop m.s.	Vans Hymli 780 1687 Yellow inside Std NI N.
STOKENSON TO STOKE	SERENZES 3 4616 TELE INSIGH SININ
sured	Eng/40
city No	CNO /CAHIBRIMAHGO 98875
laims No	Gen Cond Good For / Poor / Burnt
um insured Excess	Steering Inordes Jammed / Leaked / Burnt :
Chant's Record	Brase Inord Jammed / Leaked Burnt :
Aske of Veh	Mod Nil SRim / STD Rim or
0.00	Tyre Size F 205/ 601/16
Policy Condition Remark The yeh had commenced its . N.S	DE BS DUN EXNOVA GY FS LIZA MIC OHTSU PIR SUMI
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO YOKO :- Hukak
ial or Market Value	Front State
DAC Accident Room Consistent? Yes or No	= Ba 7 = Ba 7
SA PR Seen Consistent? Yes or No	_Ba 7 3a 7
st Repairs. 2 says Res Yes or No	DOA 10/2/8 30 12/2/68
Lum Sum 7.8.7 1 3 Val Yes or No	Survey held at (946 (land
	Des of Damaces Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop ==
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	IOUT Re- Ms
Date Person Contacted	The U/C I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collect
14/2/4. Let 8/9 \$1422.96/20	2 EQ
14/4 - com 1/ \$1426.46/20	T! PIP
\$	
	(Red-\$10
	7.4)
Preli. Report	Days Of Repair
Freit report	Resurvey No. of Trip
Final Report	
	T (Female)
Final Report	d Fee: Steinsc \$
Final Report	
Final Report	d Fee: Steinsc 5



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Ja.	Laurence is commonton	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON		10	
5a.		SINGAPORE 508969	Remarks		
	The state of the s	59 LOYANG DRIVE			
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENG			
	Accident Date	10/02/2018	Inspection Date	12/02/2018	
5.		Ge	eneral Information		
*		Des	cription of Damages		
4.	L/n Rear Tyre	Don	cription of Damages	1,000	
_	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
_	R/H Front Tyre	3126	Make	mm	
٥.		Size	Make	Balance	
3.	General	C	onditions of Tyres		
	Brakes		Modification		
	Odometer	3	Steering		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Make & Model	LUBBEN	c.c	0	
2.	la	Vehicle	Particulars & Condition	0	
	Assign From	****	Assign Date	13/02/2010	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	13/02/2018	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Insured Veh.	GBG 6034C	Veh. Inspected	0.00	
1.	L		ulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	SHA 218P	
2.11.37			Code: EQI		
5 MAXWELL ROAD #17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110			Date: 13-02-2018		
EQI	NSURANCE COM	PANTLID	Ner , Costarious		
EO.I	NSURANCE COM	DANVITO	Ref : CC3/EQI18002	904/K1wb3	

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

nember of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

JOB CARD Sales Order: 3803707 JC NO 305115716

Date/Time: 12.02.2018 09:36

Page : 1

am: ARC Repair TP(CFSO)1	JOB CARD Sales Order: 3803707	JC NO.305115716
IMER	REGNING 218P	MILEAGE
CITYCAB PTE LTD	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODEL 1-40 10	02.2018 11:10
(P) 65551188 (O)	YR OF MANU. 15.12.2017	TARGET DATE
UNT CARD NO.	CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMHU098835	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

cident Date: 10.02.2018

TURE: 3P 10.02.18/B

NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

KED & PASSED OUT BY:	_		
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
edgement Slip	Exit Pass		
io.: SHA 218P JU EQ	Vehicle No.: SHA 218P		
Service Advisor Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date	
turned to Service Reception upon collection	To be kept by Security Guard		

Company Registration No. 199607198R

5] UBLANE 1, 202-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: 1065; 62563561 FAX: 0065; 62564315

Your ref:

To Be Advised

Our ref:

CC3/EQI18002904/K1wb3

Date:

13.02.2018

The Motor Claims Department M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SHA218P

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 12.02.2018 at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	1,525.52
Revised Estimate Amount	: SS	1,225,52
"Check" Items Amount	: SS	
Market Value	: S\$	
LTA Reimbursement Value	: SS	
Nett Value	: SS	-

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear N/S portion

Internal Arteria

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 days

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG

Licensed Appraiser

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305115716 ComfortDolGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 Date 13/02/2018 FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: KALVIN Attn : Vehicle Reg No. : SHA 218P Date of Accident : 10/02/18 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-The repair job shall bill to: GBG6034C The finalized amount shall be: (a) Spare Parts after List discount \$1,002.96 (b) Labour Charges 11111 \$420.00 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost \$1,422.96 (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost 2 working days 3. Estimated normal period for repairs: 4. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days 5. Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and finalized amount Signature: Signature: : JUMANI Name Name Tel 6214 8315 Date 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Item Amount Attached Remarks (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES Loss of Income Paid 3. Survey Fees 4. LTA Search Fee \$7,49 Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) 6 Overrun Remarks: CHECK ITEMS:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 13.02.2018 Time: 10:10:53

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS: CITYCAB PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65551188

JOB NO

: 305115716

REGN NO

: SHA 218P

MILEAGE

: 0000000000

MAKE MODEL

: HYUNDAI

DATE OF REGN

: I-40 : 15.12.2017

DATE/TIME IN

: 10.02.2018 11:10

ACCIDENT DATE : 10.02.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G I40VC COVER ASSY-RR BUMPE 1 603.60 20.00 482.88

0002 04-01-0103-0581-A I40VC LAMP ASSY-RR COMB O 1 565.60 20.00 452.48

0003 04-01-0101-0111-G HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP 10 22.00 20.00 17.60

0004 04-01-0103-1150-A I40VC PROTECTOR MAT 1 N 50.00 2.00- 50.00

SUB-TOTAL : 1,002.96

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING-REAR 200.00

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 180.00

0002 17-01 CHECK ALL LIGHTING 20.00

0003 L REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR 20.00

SUB-TOTAL: 420.00

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 13.02.2018 Time: 10:10:53

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 2

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS: CITYCAB PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65551188

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305115716 : SHA 218P : 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MAKE MODEL

: 1-40

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN

: 15.12.2017

: 10.02.2018 11:10

ACCIDENT DATE : 10.02.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

TOTAL : 1,422.96

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*



DATE 12/2/2018 8:36

VEHICLE NO: SHA 218P

ty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	mount
ny .	Rear Bumper / July			\$	578.40
	Rear Bumper Clip			S	22.00
	The state of the s			S	344.00
	Tail Lamp (LH)			-54	
	SUB TOTAL		1	s	944.40
	LESS 20%			S	188.88
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			5	755.52
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			7.5	
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			S	50.00
				S	50.00
	×				
	Labour Charge				200
	Panel Beating			S	350:00
	Spray Painting Charge			S	200-00
				S	50.00
	Wiring Charge			s	120.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			3	1200
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	720.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		57	s	1,525.52
	Ka Lie (CC/4				
	Kakir (604 12/2/18 11250 2 Pg.	LKK the F • To n • To d	Auto Consultants hence tepairer of the following: munwy before other scray us to splay damaged parties during a	ting.	
		* No.6	i prices are subject to confirm party solvey aron e "Systout" egal facolications; is ellicand lementary forms;) must be res	Proud	Cand
	Befor Pary pl		bject to Innal Roccoval from Insu wledged by Ropairer ure:	Janos.	
		Date:		-	

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 218P

DATE 12/2/2018 8:36

MAKE

MODEL

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount	
	Rear Bumper			S	578.40	
	Rear Bumper Clip			\$	22.00	
	Tail Lamp (LH)			S	344.00	
	SUB TOTAL			s	944.40	
	LESS 20%			S	188.88	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	755.52	
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			s	50.00	Ne
				s	50.00	
	Labour Charge				200	
	Panel Beating			S	359.00	1
	Spray Painting Charge			S	200.00	11
	Wiring Charge			S	50.00	†2
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120.00	t
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	720.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	1,525.52	
	V. La (16/4					
	Kahni (6/4) 12/2/18 11256	Г	KK Auto Consuments for			
	289,		To resource between the	111		
	rp		to display damaged dating of lasts prices are subject to co- hed party survey is on a "Wo or diggs area" (astendal is as	or Pre	ridice" basis	l
	Beton Payold	Aci	Buther - 1 - uprover a	16 one Insuran	Viriand Co. UTLANY	
		Sig Date				
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of th		A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR O	_	-	ł

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From:

Bazlin Ahmad <bazlin.ahmad@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 21 February 2018 1:26 PM

To:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBG6034C (OI: EQI - TBA) AND SHA218P (TP

you've got a friend

: LKK REF -CC3/EQI18002904/K1wb3) on 10.02.2018

Attachments:

GBG6034C 04.02.2018.pdf

Dear Shu Pei

Please refer attached.

Thank You.

Regards,

Lynn Ahmad

Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

Advantation #17 00 Town Block MRD Complex Singapore 081(10) did (1) (425 386) (166 8) 6723 5433 (45 88) (fax 65 6223 4150



Privileges/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and delete oil cruites in it.

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, February 21, 2018 11:32 AM

To: Bazlin Ahmad

Cc: Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBG6034C (OI: EQI - TBA) AND SHA218P (TP: LKK REF -

CC3/EQI18002904/K1wb3) on 10.02.2018

Hi Lynn,

No attachment found. Kindly re-send.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupe:@likauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Bazlin Ahmad [mailto:bazlin.ahmad@eginsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 21 February 2018 11:13 AM To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) <shupei@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto) <vivianlau@lkkauto.com>; Ioy Irene (LKKAuto)

<

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBG6034C (OI: EQI - TBA) AND SHA218P (TP: LKK REF -

CC3/EQI18002904/K1wb3) on 10.02.2018

Dear Shu Pei

We refer to the above matter, please find attached our insured GIA report. Kindly assist in retrieving video footage from the taxi driver.

Thank You.

Regards, Lynn Ahmad

Executive | Caims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

1 Marwell Road, #17 00 Tower Block 6/ND Complex Singapore 009110 did to 6416 9881 (tel 65 6223 5431 evt 881) fax 65 6323 4190 www.equantance.com.st.



Provinged/Confidenced information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and driete of capits of it

you've got a friend

From: Bazlin Ahmad

Sent: Wednesday, February 14, 2018 10:04 AM

To: 'Shu Pei (LKKAuto)'

Cc: Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBG6034C (OI: EQI - TBA) AND SHA218P (TP: LKK REF -

CC3/EQI18002904/K1wb3) on 10.02.2018

Dear Shu Pei

We refer to the above claim, our insured has yet lodge GIA report.

Thank You.

Regards, Lynn Ahmad



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Market Roof #17-00 Fried Block 8983 Complex Singapore 085130 did 65 8496 9881 | tol 65 8225 9423 ast 881 | fax 65 6221 4190



Foreigned/Confidential information may be contained in this energing, if you are not the intended socialist, please notify the sender immediately and defete all copies of it.

you've got a friend

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2018 6:09 PM

To: Bazlin Ahmad

Cc: Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBG6034C (OI: EQI - TBA) AND SHA218P (TP: LKK REF -

CC3/EQI18002904/K1wb3) on 10.02.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Lynn,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SHA 218P at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Loyang.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

- TP's GIA report
- Estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Vivian and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 8625.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

					AUUEI	MUDU					
		(A) P	ARTICU	LARS OF PE	RSON MA	KING TH	E AMENDN	MENTS:		- 8	
						Vehicl	e Registrati	ion No :	6B0	3 60.	34 C
Name(at	shown in	NRICI:	Teo	Chana	Berry			b)			
			"Vehic	de Driver / \	ehicle O	wner) (*)	Please deli	ete as ap	propria	rte	
NE	RIC/Passpo	ort No :									
	Ac	dress:									
	Contac	t (Tei):						(H/P):		- 3	
	(8	Email):									
	ate of Acc	cident:	OF	eb 201	8		Time of Ac	cident:			
p	ace of Acc	cident:									
Insu	rance Con	npany:	EQ	Insurance	e Con	DONU	Hd				
the follow	ring amen	dments									
Date	of		+N9	Should	be	10	Feb	201	8		5
	0.5		+NS	Should	be	10	Feb	201	8		
			5N-7	Should	be	10	Feb	201	8		



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

	: CC18020339/ SHA 218P	/JW(st)		NEEKING
Our Ref			CDGE Taxi Claims Dept	no fad
Your Re Date	f: 21-Feb-18		59 Loyang Drive 48 Fiffort Del Gro E Singapore 508969205 Braddell Ros	ad Singapore aray
	-		B.Au	inline +65 6383 6280 imilie +65 6280 9755
EQ Ins	urance Company Limited		1:305	www.cdge.com.sq
5 Max	well Road, MND Complex			Registration No. 199506040W
#17-00	Tower Block		company	Workshops
Singar	ore 069110			Braddell
	Motor Claims Department	WITHOUT PREJU	JDICE	205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
			UDED CREGGIAC	Loyang 59 Loyang Drive
ACCIE	Sir DENT INVOLVING OUR TAX	SHA 218P YOUR INS	ON 40.02.18	Singapore 508969
	STUED			Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
Min or	e the authorised repair worksho	p for Citycab Pte Ltd, the ov	mer of motor vehicle.	Pandan
SH	A 218P _ which was involved in	and have requested a	and authorized us to assist	45 Pandan Road Singapore 609286
thom i	n presenting their claims agains	tile party reep	Il aplicable matters	320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649
	from the damage to the vehicle	aligant act of your insured (triving : GBG6034C	Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
we are	e accident was caused by the ne e submitting these claims for yo	ur consideration on behalf o	if the claimants.	Sungei Kadut 7 Sungei Kadut Way
TAVI	OWNER'S CLAIM		\$ 1,522.57	Singapore 728791
1	- I Descir	and the second second second	A 40E 42	Yishun
2	down Loss of Rental	@ \$ 121.28 per day	\$ - 501	Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
3	Survey Report Fees (Surveye	ed by M/s LKK)	\$ 7.49	
4	LTA / GIASearch Fees		\$	
5	GIA / Police Report Fees	-	\$ -	
6	Towing / Medical / Transporat	on Fees Su	b Total: \$ 2,015.18	
HIR	ER'S CLAIM	e @ \$ 80.00_per days	\$ 320.00	
7	4 days Loss of Incom	Total	Claims: \$ 2,335.18	
0.500	enclosed herewith the following	documents to support the c	laims: - 6 po	•
	Original repair bill and photoc	opies of photographs:	6pc	,
a)	Original repair bill and priores	GBG6034C		
b)	LTA search slip/s of : GIA / Police report/s of :	SHA 218P		
c)		this Langrator	7000 70 1/24/Jun/10/24/144	
d)	() Witness statement/s () T (X) Photograph/s of Accident	owing/Medical Dill/receipts \) Certificate of Insurance ecord (x) Rental Rate le	etter
	(X) Photograph/s of Accident	VVV (0.055.00)	and of the said claims as	
	dly look into the matter and let un as possible.			
500	iii aa possisiis.	- Hemont reached tha	t it shall be without prejudio	e
Ple to a	on as possible. ase note that it is a condition of any personal injury claim (if any)	of the taxi driver.	1.000 P	

Jim Wong
Deputy Manager
CDGE Claims Department
Tel: 6214 8374 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: jimwong@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.







Yours faithfully



51 UBI AVE 1, 2011-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL; 10651 62563561 FAX: 10651 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/EQ118002904/K1wb3

13 March 2018

Hong Soon Fishery Pte Ltd 1 COLEMAN STREET #03-10 THE ADELPHI SINGAPORE 179803

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBG 6034C AND SHA 218P ON 10/02/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 862

DID: 6841 8625 FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c. EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 140 SHA218P , GBG6034C

ON 10-Feb-18 10:05

ALONG

AH HOOD RD TWDS BALESTIER RD

1 / We

TAY THIAM HEE

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S6809023G

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHA218P

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

10-Feb-2018

Name of Hirer

TAY THIAM HEE

Hirer NRIC

S6809023G

Signature :

Address

212 PASIR RIS STREET 21 #08-222

510212

Contact No.

96998222



A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

CONTACT NO: 62239433

Description: 3P 10.02.18/B

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddel Rand Suggere 579701 Maintine + 65 6383 5290 Facultie + 65 6260 9756

Workshops

JAEF Ser Ming Dison Singapore CTS217 45 Pandan Road Singapore C00086 500 Util Bland 8 Disyapore 406649

24 Seroka Luca Singapore 1921 (C 7 Sunger Ratte Way Bingapore 1926) 6 Della Werner I Bingapore 1925(2)

TAX INVOICE

COMPANY RkG. No.: 199506048W Repeat printout Page: 1

Page: 1

	U.		
		٠,٠	

VEHCLE NO EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED SHA 218P MAKE #1.7-00 5 MAXWELL ROAD TOWER BLOCK SINGAPORE SG 069110 HYUNDAT

MODEL. [-40]

ODOMKTER READING

180.00

20.00

20,00

JOB NO.

305115716

TNV. NO/DATR 91357477 15.02.2018

DATE OF REG DATR/TIME IN 10.02.2018 11:10 15.12.2017

CHASSIS CODE

KMHLB41UMHU098835

180,00

20.00

20.00

S/No	Part No.		Qt.y	Unit Price	%Disc	Net
PART	REQUISITION					
0001	04-01-0103-0579	140VC COVER ASSY-RE BUMPE	ä	603,60	20.00	482.88
0002	04-03-0103-1150	T40VC PROTECTOR MAT	1	50.00	0.00	50.00
0003	04-01-0103-0581	140VC LAMP ASSY-RR COMB O	1	565.60	20.00	452.48
0004	04-01-0101-0111	HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP	10	2.20	20.00	17.60
			SUR-TOTAL	:	1,00	2.96
JOB I	NATURE					
0001	E	PANEL BRATTNO REAR	20	0.00	200.00	

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED ARKA

REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR

CHECK ALL LIGHTING

mfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd nember of COMFORTDELCRO

ad Office: 5 Braddell Road gapore 579701

0002

0003

0004

23 - 502

17 - 01

T.

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. BANK/CHQ No. AMOUNT 8010325 91357477 1,522.57

dly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

ISTOMER'S COPY



A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Brackett Road Singapore 579764 Macrima + 65 0381 6080 Facetorie + 65 0380 9750

50 Lovens Drive Segupore 500061 503 Sin Mey Drive Segupore 575717 45 Puntair Road Segupore 675595 200 Uts Road 3 Singapore 40th/49

24 Sercie Loop Singapore 778154 7 Sunge Kadut Way Singleon 7097 8 Deb Assour 1 Dingspore 519517

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 2

801.0325

RO INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

#17-00 5 MAXWELL ROAD TOWER BLOCK

SINGAPORE SG 069110

CONTACT NO: 62239433

VICILIE NO SHA 218P

1NV. NO/DATK 91357477 15,02,2018

MAKK HYUNDAT

JOB NO. 305115716

MODEL. 1-40

ODOMKTER READING

DATE OF REG 15, 12, 2017

DATE/TIME IN 10.02.2018 11:10

CHASSIS CODE KMHT.B41UMHU098835

S/No Part No.

%I)isc Oty Unit Price

Net.

SUB-TOTAL

420,00

Items total

1,422.96

Add GST @

TAX INVOICE

7.000 %

99.61

Invoice amount:

1,522.57

KATHERINETAN 15.02.2018 10:45:47

Issued by : KATHERINETAN 15
Repair type : CFSO/57/57
Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

omfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd member of COMFORTDELCHO

end Office: 35 Braddell Road ingapore 579701

indly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

USTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No
8010325	91357477	1,522.57	

Our Ref: CC18020339

Date: 14 February 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

10/02/2018 @ 10:05 hrs

ALONG

AH HOOD RD TWDS BALESTIER RD

INVOLVING

GBG6034C

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA0218P (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to TAY THIAM HEE IC NO S6809023G a registered hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$121.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

HOURS OPERATED (TIME	FROM (M)	1980			
MILEAGE	(KM)	DWI DWI			
+	MILEAGE READING				
A SA	NAME OF DRIVER MILEAGE F	Mocam Appan			
+		1 (1 1 1			
	DATE	100048 130348			
	DERATED (TIME)	1735- 1735- 1735- 1835- 1805-	1845 0538	0.171 0.990	

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

GBG6034C 10 Feb 2018 / 10:05:00

Successful

E04

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Previous

OK



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

To: M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 23/03/2018

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vahiala Na	GBG 6034C	(Insd Veh)	Your Ref. No. :
Vehicle No.	SHA 218P	(TP Veh)	Our Ref. No.: CC3/EQI18002904/K1wb3q2
Date of Accident	10/2/2018		

1,522.57 175.00 424.48 7.49	3.5 days 3.5 days
424.48	3.5 days
7.49	
2,129.54	
2,120.00	GLOBAL SUM

45	COMPORTORI ODO ENGINEEDINO DEL LEO		0.400.00
1)	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD	: \$	2,120.00
		: S	

JOANNE LEE LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 .

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Exp	perts En Automobile
---	---------------------

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref : CC3/EQI18002904/K1wb3q2

#17-	XWELL ROAD 00 TOWER BLOC COMPLEXSING		Date : 23-03-2018	
1.		Policy Particula	Code : EQI	4
*	Insured Veh.	GBG 6034C	Veh. Inspected	SHA 218P
_	Policy No.	000 00010	Coverage (\$)	0.00
_	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
_	Assign From		Assign Date	12/02/2018
	Assignition	Vahiala Ba	rticulars & Condition	
*	Make & Model	HYUNDAI I40	c.c	1685
_	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
_	Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMHU098835	Colour	YELLOW
	Odometer	34096	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	FAIR	Modification	OTHER TO PLEE THIN
,	General	7.777	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	HANKOOK	7 mm
	500 00 0	Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	REAR N/S PORTION.	
		Gene	eral Information	
	Accident Date	10/02/2018	Inspection Date	12/02/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINE 59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969	EERING PTE LTD	
a.	SEE THE RES	THE WAY TO LEAD THE	Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'T CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS		
b.		Estima	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Days	8



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 218P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	603.60	603.60
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	TAIL LAMP (LH)	CRACKED	565.60	565.60
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-238.24	-238.24
			952.96	952.96
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
			50.00	50.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING		350.00	200.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		200.00	180.00
	WIRING CHARGE.		50.00	20.00
	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR .		120.00	20.00
			720.00	420.00
	GRAND TOTAL		1,722.96	1,422.96

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	1,422.96

Report Ref No. CC3/EQI18002904/K1wb3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or regiving on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.